
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification lor Flesult of Bachelor of Technology Vlll Semester Electrical Engineering examinalions May/June 2025

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology Vlll
Semester Electrical Engineering examination of this lnstitute held in May/June 2025 is

declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects
'1 Professional Ethics and IPR

2 Power System Operation and Economics

3 Electric Vehicles

4 Fault Tolerance and Reliability Engineering

5 Soft Computing

6 Drone Technology

7 Renewable Energy Converters

8 Virtual lnstrumentation

9 Optimization Theory

10 Advanced Control Techniques

11 Comprehensive Viva

12 Seminar

13 Project

Sr. No. RollNo. Name

1 12014069 Dipesh Sharma

Code No.

HSIR13

EEPC4O

EEPE4OA

EEPE4OB

EEPE4OD

EEPE4OE

EEPE42A

EEPE42B

EEPE42C

EEPE42D

EEIR42

EEPC48

EEPC50

F Name

Giradharee Lal

SGPA

7.5000

CGPA

6.7802
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Sr. No. Roll No. Name

2 12014172 Nagesh Meena

F Name

Gulab Chand
Meena

Ranbir Singh

Govind Gupta

Vishnu Goyal

Om Chand

Arjun Patwa

Gulab Singh

SunilKumar
Swarnakar

Ominder Kumar

Manohar Lal Meena

Hamid

Naresh Chand Jain

Abhay Nagar

Chandraprakash
Maurya

Gandhi Ram

Balbir Singh

Ratnesh Kumar
Srivastav

Ashok Kumar

Dr.rk.mishra

Rajeev Lochan

SGPA

Re. EEPC4O (lnt +
End) EEPEa2D (lnt
+ End) EElRa2 (lnt)

EEPC48 (lnt)
EEPCSO (lnt + End)

EEPE40E (End)

7.4000

8.9500

9.1000

9.2500

9.4000

9.1500

6.3000

6.9000

9.6000

9.5500

8.1000

9.0000

8.7000

8.2500

8.5500

8.8000

8.4000

9.3000

9.3000

3 121 't4001

4 12114002

5 1 2114003

6 1 2114004

7 121 14005

8 1 2114006

9 1 2114007

10 121 14008

1 1 121 14009

12 12114010

13 12114012

14 12114013

15 12114014

16 12114015

17 121 14016

18 12114017

19 12114018

20 12114019

21 12114020

Sanyam

Himanshu Gupta

Garvit Goyal

Neha Dagar

Kanishka Patwa

Robin Singh

Sudhanshu Jee
Popular

Sourav

Muskan Mina

Salma

Hitesh Jain

Ayush Nagar

AnmolMaurya

SushilKumar

Ayush

Devesh Kumar
Srivastav

Sachin

Kavya Mishra

Sugam Tripathi

CGPA

RL (L)

7.8956

8.9780

8.2692

8.6758

8.5824

9.2692

RL (L)

7.6868

8.4011

RL (L)

7.6484

8.5879

7.6264

7 .4011

7.9341

8.3077

7.8132

9.0165

8.4725
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Sr. No. Roll No.

22 12114021

23 12114022

24 12114023

SGPA

9.0000

9.3000

8.6000

9.1500

8.7000

7.5000

8.0500

Re. HSIR13 (End)

CGPA

8.7363

8.7198

7.6978

8.5824

8.8242

7.2088

7.6209

RL (L)

7.2253

7.9286

9.0275

7.7473

RL (L)

9.5769

8.3077

9.3242

8.3517

9.1703

7.4011

8.0659

RL (L)

Name F Name

Ayush Singh Arun Kumar Singh

Siddhi Arora Davinder Arora

Ramesh Chand
Anil Kumar Jakhar lakhar

25

26

27

28

12114024

12114025

12114026

12114028

29 12114029

1 21 1 4030

12114032

32 121 14033

33 12114034

Chirag Narula

MansiRajoriya

Komal

Ankit Kumar

Nirdosh Kumar
Verma

Manish Maan

Harshit

Kanak Sharma

Kanishk Singh

Anup Yadav

Ashish Narayan
Jha

Anurag Gupta

Pratyush Chauhan

Nisha

Devesh Kumar

Sanniv Choudhuri

Hardik

Lovish

Rajinder Narula

Vijay Kumar
Rajoriya

Vinod Kumar

Raj Kumar

Tolu Ram Verma

Mamraj

Krishan Kumar

Madan Mohan
Sharma

Ram Kumar Singh

Devender Kumar

Dhruv Narayan Jha

Jay Prakash GuPta

Rajesh Kumar
Chauhan

Vikram Singh

ManphoolSingh

Sanjib Choudhuri

Ompal

Pardeep Kumar

7.5000

9.1500

9.7500

8.4000

Re. EEPE4OA (lnt +
End)

10.0000

8.6000

30

31

34

35

1 21 1 4035

1 21 1 4036

12114037

1 21 1 4038

12114040

12114041

12114042

12114043

12114044

37

38

39

40

41

42

9.7000

7.9500

9.6000

8.4000

8.2500

7.3500
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Sr. No. Roll No.

43 12114045

44 121 14046

45 12114047

46 12114048

47 12114049

48 121 14050

49 121 14051

50 12114052

51 121 14053

Name

Praangav Jain

Sumit

Sushant

Sumit Meena

Ayush PrataP Singh

Hemant

Hritik Raj

Aryan

Yash Kataria

F Name

Pratiyush Jain

Rishipal

Amit Pathak

Ashok Kumar
Meena

Yashwant Singh

Hans Raj

Ajay Ram

Rajeev Kumar
Shrivastava

Ramesh Kumar

Goverdhan Prasad
Gupta

Mohit Rastogi

Rajkumar Baranwal

TejPratap

Shamshir Singh

Brij Kishor Gupta

Sarvesh Narain
Mishra

Tejavath Ravinder

Dharmveer Singh
Shekhawat

Kailash Chand

52 12114054 Niraj Kumar GuPta

53 121 14055 Nimit Rastogi

54 121 14056 Kushagra Baranwal

55 12114057 Nitin

SGPA

7.4500

9.0000

9.1000

6.7500

Re. EEPC4O (End)

CGPA

6.7802

8.1868

7.9341

RL (L)

RL (L)

8.2198

7.7747

8.7637

7.1429

8.6044

9.4560

7.7473

8.5330

9.3242

8.9890

9.0659

8.0440

6.8022

8.0659

8.3956

8.4176

8.5500

7.3000

9.2500

8.8500

8.6500

9.8500

8.1000

9.1500

9.7000

8.8500

9.2500

8.9500

8.1000

8.6500

7.6500

9.1500

56 121 14058

57 121 14059

58 121 14060

Armaan Singh
Dhillon

Diya Gupta

Alankrit Mishra

59

60

61

121 14061 Aman Kumar Savita Lalan Kumar Savita

121 14063 Karan Saini Vinod Kumar

12114064

't21 14065

1 21 1 4066

Tejavath Shiva Sai

Naik

Raman Singh
Shekhawat

Arun Kumar
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Sr. No. Roll No. Name

64 12114067 ShourYaTYagi

65 'r21 14068 PiYush Ranjan
Singh

F_Name

Rajan Tyagi

Keshranjan Kumar

Singh

ShriArvind Kumar
Verma

Rajender Kumar

Malothu Sammaiah

Leela Ram

ManphoolMeena

ShriBhagwan

Narendra
ChoudharY

Girish Chandra
Gupta

Satya PalSingh

Sanjay Singla

SGPA

8.8000

8.9500

9.4000

8.6500

8.1000

8.2500

8.8500

8.0000

8.2000

8.4000

8.5000

9.5500

Re. EEPC4O (lnt +
End)EEPE42D (lnt
+ End) EE|R42 (lnt)

EEPC48 (lnt)

EEPCSO (lnt + End)

EEPE40E (lnt +
End)

9.4500

8.4000

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

121 14069 Aditi Verma

CGPA

8.5495

8.2308

8.5440

8.0330

7.5714

7.7747

7.6593

6.7528

7.3242

7.7088

7.4945

9.3956

RL (L)

12114071

12114072

12114073

12114074

12114076

12114077

12114078

12114079

12114082

Vishal

Malothu Rishika

Sheetal

Priya Meena

Pushpender

Ayush ChoudharY

Devanshu GuPta

Nandini BodhiYan

Niket Singla

74

75

76

77

78

121 14083 Sahil Chander Bhan

Charan Singh

Vijay Kumar Yadav

Sanjeev Kumar
Verma

Satya Pal

Dalbir Singh

Ravi Kumar Yadav

12114084

1 21 1 4085

1 21 1 4086

12114087

1 21 1 4088

121 '14089

Vishal Singh

Vaibhav Singh

Maulik Verma

Gaurav Kumar

Mamta

Ananya Yadav

8.1000

8.5000

8.8500

9.0000

9.4176

8.51 10

7.9780

7.9121

8.8407

8.7143

79

80

81

82
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Sr. No. Roll No.

83 'l 21 14090

84 '121 14091

85 12114092

86 121 14093

121 14095 Ved Vrat

121 14096 Harshit GuPta

F_Name

Kanwar Singh

Rajesh

Subhash Singh

Vinod Kumar
Mishra

Shiv Kumar

Laxminarayan
Gupta

Rayavarapu Vasu
Krishna

Rajesh Kumar

Vijay Kumar

Sanjay Kumar

Gajendra Mishra

Donka
Suryanarayan

lndraganti Nataraj

Rajesh

SunilKumar

Surendra Kumar
Jangir

Krishna Chandra
Pandey

Ramadhar Modi

Rajkumar

Sanjay Singh

Name

Rohit

Deepanshu

Rohit Singh

UjjwalMishra

SGPA

7.6500

7.6500

7.3500

7.5000

7.6500

9.6000

9.2500

8.7000

Re. EEPC48 (lnt)

CGPA

7.0275

7.6044

7.6703

8.6868

RL (L)

9.5275

8.8407

8.5330

RL (L)

7.8187

9.2857

7.9780

9.2033

7.5550

8.3407

8.8242

8.7912

8.7418

8.4121

9.1868

87

88

89 12114097

90 121 14099

91 121 14100

92 12114101

93 12114102

94 121 14103

95 12114104

96 121 14105

97 121 14106

98 12114107

99 121 14108

12114110

12114111

12114113

Rayavarapu Vishnu
Sanjay

Prateek

Anuj Kumar Chhilar

Rohit Bansal

Vedant Mishra

Donka Prashant

lndragantiAnand

Harsh

Kanhaiya Kumar

lsha Jangir

Anshika Pandey

Anupriya Bharti

Rishabh

Shivani Singh

100

10'1

102

6.4000

9.5500

7.6500

9.1500

8.1500

8.1500

8.8500

8.3500

8.8000

7.6500

9.3000
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Sr. No. Roll No. Name F_Name

103 12114114 Jadhav UdaY Kiran
Jadhav Prem
Kumar

104 12114115 Nipun Tripathi Sudip Tripathi

SGPA

Re. HS|R13 (lnt +

End) EEPC4O (lnt +

End) EEPE42D (lnt

+ End) EEIR42 (lnt)
EEPCaS (lnt)

EEPE40E (lnt +
End)

10.0000

CGPA

RL (L)

9.8571

RL (L)

9.3791

7.3022

8.9670

8.4945

8.7363

8.0879

8.6758

7.0714

8.2033

RL (L)

8.8297

RL (L)

8.0220

7.8297

7.9286

105 121 141 16 Prakash washmare *:!l*tx,"

Aditya Raj Rana

SahilSagar

Rishav Kumar Sah

PisiniThanuja

ParkhiKamboj

Aman

Aditya Mittal

Hanuman Harsora

Rohit Joshi

RaviBharti

Ruchi Yadav

Gaurav Meena

Sahil Singh

Yogesh

RajGoyal

Godhan Singh

Makhan Kumar

Vinod Sah

PisiniVeerababu

Sanjeev Kumar

Krishan Kumar

AnilKumar Mittal

Ram Ratan Sharma

Sagarmal

Suresh Kumar

Ramawadh Yadav

Ramroop Meena

Trilok Kumar Singh

Anil Kumar

Mahendra Goyal

Re. HS|R13 (lnt)
EEPCaO (lnt)

EEPE42D (lnt +
End) EEPC48 (lnt)

EEPE40E (lnt +
End)

9.2000

7.2000

9.1500

8.5500

9.0000

8.5000

9.4000

7.2000

7.9500

Re. EEPE40B (lnt +
End)

8.9500

6.9000

8.3000

8.1500

7.6500

106 12114117

107 12114118

1 08 12114119

109 12114120

1 10 12114121

't 11 12114122

112 12114123

1 13 12114124

114 12114125

1 15 12114126

1 16 12114127

117 12114128

1 18 12114129

1 19 12114130

120 12114131
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Sr. No. Ro!! No.

121 12114132

12114133

12114135

12114136

Name

Prashant Ratawa

Abhishek Sihmar

Ruchita

Harsh Kumar

F Name

Suresh Kumar
Ratawa

Ranbir Singh

Dinesh Kumar

Rajesh Kumar

Amar Singh Solanki

Santosh Kumar Jha

Vedpal

Bhrigunath Singh

Umer Mohd

Balwan Singh

Lokesh Kumar

Dama Ram

Gayaz Ud Din

Kishan LalMeena

Rakesh Kumar

Mukesh Kumar

Ram Singh

Rakesh Kumar

Sarjeet Singh

Suraj Singh Meena

Anil

Rohtas Kumar

SGPA

8.8000

8.1000

7.5000

8.9500

Re. EEPE40B (lnt +
End)

9.8500

7.6500

8.8000

7.8000

7.6500

9.1000

7.0500

8.9500

7.8000

7.5000

9.1000

7.2000

8.8000

7.2000

7.2000

9.2500

6.9000

122

123

124

CGPA

8.1044

8.0385

7.2418

8.8571

RL (L)

9.3132

7.5659

8.7088

8.0934

7.8956

8.4066

7.5934

8.7033

7.0659

6.6868

9.3517

6.9945

7.8901

7.6648

7.3297

9.0495

7.5495

125 12114137 Ram Singh Solanki

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

, :':

126 12114138

127 121 14139

128 12114140

129 12114141

130 12114142

131 12114143

132 12114144

133 12114145

134 12114147

Shivansh Kumar
Jha

Sourbh

Kumar Singh

Abdul Gani

Ajay

Devansh Saini

Ravi Kumar

Wajid Hussain

Vinay Kumar
Meena

Abhay Singh

Priya

Kartik Saroha

Abhishek

Govind Singh

Komal Meena

Rupal

Rahul

12114148

121 1 41 49

12114150

12114152

12114153

121 1 41 54

12114155

12114156
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Sr. No. Roll No.

.143 12114157

144 1 21 141 58

145 121 14160

146 12114161

147 1 21 14163

Name

Sahil

NikunjMittal

Divyansh Kuntal

Riya Kumar

Ravina

F_Name

Sukhbir Singh

Vikas

Vijay Singh

Rakesh Kumar

Rajbir

Mr. Kanaram
Meena

SGPA

8.0500

8.7000

9.0000

9.1000

8.7000

Re. EEPC4O (End)

Facu

CGPA

7.7418

8.6593

8.5165

8.5879

7.5824

RL (L)

Alt efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly' However,

the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed'

148 12114164 Abhishek Meena

Dare 05-luN20?5
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